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Important Dates

New Zealand Public Holiday Dates

2014 / 2015 / 2016
	
Observed Public Holiday
	
2014
	
2015
	
2016

	
New Year’s Day
	
Wednesday 1 January
	
Thursday 1 January
	
Friday 1 January

	
Day After New Year’s Day
	
Thursday 2 January
	
Friday 2 January
	
Saturday 2 January

	
Auckland Anniversary Day
	
Monday 27 January
	
Monday 26 January
	
Monday 1 February

	
Waitangi Day
	
Thursday 6 February
	
Friday 6 February
	
Saturday 6 February

	
Good Friday
	
Friday 18 April
	
Friday 3 April
	
Friday 25 March

	
Easter Monday
	
Monday 21 April
	
Monday 6 April
	
Monday 28 March

	
Anzac Day
	
Friday 25 April
	
Monday 27 April
	
Monday 25 April

	
Queens Birthday
	
Monday 2 June
	
Monday 1 June
	
Monday 6 June

	
Labour Day
	
Monday 27 October
	
Monday 26 October
	
Monday 24 October

	
Christmas Day
	
Thursday 25 December
	
Friday 25 December
	
Sunday 25 December

	
Boxing Day
	
Friday 26 December
	
Monday 28 December
	
Monday 26 December



Please note Public Holidays are Import Demurrage free days as per our price schedule.

Hazardous Storage allowable time remains the same. Please contact Customer Service if you have a Dangerous Goods container query or special request.


For more information please contact:
Customer Service
P: +64 9 348 5100
E: customerservice@poal.co.nz
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